
Date of Meeting Day of Week Time Location

January 9, 2017 Monday 5.30pm Rm 17 - Public Records Room

February 6, 2017 Monday 5.30pm Rm 17 - Public Records Room

March 6, 2017 Monday 5.30pm Rm 17 - Public Records Room

April 3, 2017 Monday 5.30pm Rm 17 - Public Records Room

May 8, 2017 Monday 5.30pm Rm 17 - Public Records Room

June 5, 2017 Monday 5.30pm Rm 17 - Public Records Room

July 10, 2017 Monday 5.30pm Rm 17 - Public Records Room

August 7, 2017 Monday 5.30pm Rm 17 - Public Records Room

September 11, 2017 Monday 5.30pm Rm 17 - Public Records Room

October 1, 2017 Monday 5.30pm Rm 17 - Public Records Room

November 6, 2017 Monday 5.30pm Rm 17 - Public Records Room

December 4, 2017 Monday 5.30pm Rm 17 - Public Records Room

CONSERVATION BOARD

January - December 2017

Regularly Scheduled Meetings


